BALD EAGLE FOREST NORTH

47.5 Miles - 4,270 Feet of Elevation (Long & Short Courses)

Thursday, August 17, 2023
Bald Eagle State Forest

Stage Results By Category
4-Day Version
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LONG COURSE

NAME

Kerry Werner Jr.
Jorden Wakeley
Theo De Groote
Brett Beard
Scott Moninger
Tyler Cathers
Evan McGregor
Samuel Johns
Jack George
Wes Scala

NAME

Britt Mason

Maia Paris

Kae Takeshita
Heather Compton
Aurelie Potvin

NAME

Justin Lowe

Eric Lacey

Simon Castonguay
Matt Montgomery
Adam Bennett
Andres Jimenez
Ryan De Groote
Jared Smith

Matt Reynolds
Paul Brehm

TIME
02:23:34.28
02:27:29.19
02:33:26.90
02:34:53.50
02:41:07.28
02:51:24.07
02:52:06.50
02:56:41.35
03:09:14.33
03:09:19.14

TIME
02:49:47.44
02:51:31.26
02:52:36.89
03:16:52.69

03:31:55.66

MEN 40-49

TIME
02:34:54.66
02:39:05.57
02:41:55.22
02:43:12.57
02:51:40.42
02:56:43.03
02:57:00.17
02:59:19.05
03:05:46.81
03:10:52.40

AGE  CITY, STATE
32 Vinton, VA
33 Grayling, Ml
19 Canada
39 State College, PA
57 Boulder, CO
33 Forked River, NJ
38 Poughkeepsie, NY
37 Philadelphia, PA
17 Chapel Hill, NC
36 State College, PA

AGE CITY, STATE

37 Ellicott City, MD
36 Forked River, NJ
40 Harrisonburg, VA
48 Grayling, MI

37 Canada

AGE CITY, STATE
46 Dover, TN
48 Oakton, VA
45 Canada
46 Upper Sandusky, OH
43 Wadsworth, OH
40 Dover, NJ
43 Canada
a4 Wooster, OH
45 Farmington, ME
41 Arlington, VA
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Walter Welsh
Kurt Reinheimer
Simon George

NAME

Nathan Goates
Donnie Powell
Vincent Audet
Paul Jobin
Timothy Cusick
Doug Marks
John Funk

Chad Angle
Brad Scholtz
Michel Bujold
Michael Harring
Bruce Stauffer
Jason Hall

Mike Henry
Jeff Papineau
David Tupponce
Dan Leland
Chris Klinefelter
Brent Lewis

03:14:06.97
03:28:07.95
03:29:20.41

MEN 50+

TIME
02:43:36.39
02:46:55.17
02:46:57.39
02:48:07.57
02:51:06.00
02:51:38.26
02:52:09.81
03:04:51.11
03:06:06.06
03:06:13.55
03:06:23.58
03:06:45.91
03:20:26.50
03:27:08.98
03:31:55.65
03:49:06.11
04:10:04.79
04:13:21.10

DNF

45 Darien, CT

43 Pittsburgh, PA

48 Chapel Hill, NC
AGE CITY, STATE

50 Shippensburg, PA

56 Boulder, CO

53 Canada

52 Merrimack, NH

56 Carlisle, PA

52 Bedford, NH

62 Upperville, VA

52 Palmyra, PA

54 Vermilion, OH

53 Canada

65 Newbury, MA

55 Rockwell, NC

52 Stow, OH

59 Whitestown, IN

55 Granby, CT

55 Pittsburgh, PA

61 Falmouth, ME

50 Sparks, MD

52 Lancaster, PA

WOMEN 40-49

NAME

Liz Begosh
Jen Tillman
Kristen Schulz

TIME
03:05:14.56
03:36:48.41

04:19:48.05

AGE CITY, STATE
47 Millville, PA
47 Ellicott City, MD
43 Milford, OH



WOMEN 50+
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MEN 45+

RANK

BIB
173
172
174
175

BIB
176
131

NAME

Michele Satrowsky
Elizabeth Williams

NAME

Team Time
Christian Gauvin
Eric Dulong
Team Time
Yangming Kou
Xiayu Peng
Team Time
Katherine Shonk
Matthew Rivera

NAME

Tom Meersman
Chris Sipos
Peter Meersman
Robert Wilson

NAME
Emil Moskovich
Dan Leland

TIME
03:24:36.17
03:52:46.75

TIME
06:03:15.97
03:01:37.90
03:01:38.07
07:38:07.02
03:48:52.48
03:49:14.54
11:12:28.44
05:36:14.16

05:36:14.28

—

TIME
03:21:49.35
04:00:14.99
04:05:18.21

04:51:51.95

m

—

DNF
DNS

m

AGE CITY, STATE
59 Newbury, MA
62

Pheonixville, PA

AGE  CITY, STATE
48 Canada
39 Canada
30 Allison Park, PA
28 Allison Park, PA
29 Columbus, OH
30 Columbus, OH

AGE CITY, STATE
41 Geneva, IL
19 Germantown, PA
37 Chicago, IL
43 Altadena, CA

AGE CITY, STATE
75 Englewood, FL
61 Falmouth, ME



RANK BIB  NAME TIME
1 178 Amy Fowler 04:24:29.91
2 177 Mary Fanelli Lund 04:27:10.94
3 179  Paula Froke 05:23:49.31

Non-Competitive Category

AGE CITY, STATE
54 Collegeville, PA
65 Bend, OR
62 Philadelphia, PA

RANK BIB  NAME TIME
- 169 Hardwick Gregg 03:31:52
- 168 Bryce Button 03:54:07
- 166  Daniel DeFrees 03:54:18
- 165  Scott Wood 04:19:52
- 164 Kelly Rahn 04:19:55
- 171 Doug Doren 04:32:18
- 167 David Hatch 04:52:16
- 170 Timothy McCarthy 05:23:49
- 163  Jock deBoer 05:47:52

AGE  CITY, STATE
69 Helena, AL
68 Canastota, NY
68 Chittenango, NY
53 Hendersonville, NC
53 Hendersonville, NC
68 Landenberg, PA
68 Chittenango, NY
67 Philadelphia, PA
57 Staten Island, NY



